Högert Technik GmbH
Distribution in Poland GTV
ul. Przejazdowa 21
05-800 Pruszków, Polska
tel. +48 22 444 73 44
fax +48 22 444 75 01
PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET

.. made of high-grade chromium-vanadium alloy steel for corrosion protection
.. 12-point ring, angled
.. 72-tooth ratchet mechanism
.. an open end angled at 15° for optimum access to fastening element
.. durable
.. matt
Technical data
6 - 32 mm
1 pc
5 pcs
alloy steel CrV
6 mm HT1R006 5901867144294
7 mm HT1R007 5901867144300
8 mm HT1R008 5901867144317
9 mm HT1R009 5901867144324
10 mm HT1R010 5901867144331
11 mm HT1R011 5901867144348
12 mm HT1R012 5901867144355
13 mm HT1R013 5901867144485
14 mm HT1R014 5901867144515
15 mm HT1R015 5901867144522
16 mm HT1R016 5901867144539
17 mm HT1R017 5901867144546
18 mm HT1R018 5901867144553
19 mm HT1R019 5901867144560
20 mm HT1R020 5901867144577
21 mm HT1R021 5901867144584
22 mm HT1R022 5901867144591
24 mm HT1R024 5901867144607
27 mm HT1R027 5901867144614
30 mm HT1R030 5901867144621
32 mm HT1R032 5901867144638
72 T
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Spanners category: